St Day and Carharrack Primary School		Year 3 Spelling Lists – Autumn 2
	Week beginning Monday 1st November

Spelling test on
Friday 5th November

Focus: prefix ‘re-’
	Week beginning Monday 8th  November

Spelling test on
Friday 12th  November

Focus: prefix ‘dis-‘
	Week beginning Monday 15th November

Spelling test on
Friday 19th November

Focus: prefix ‘mis-‘
	Week beginning Monday 22nd November 

Spelling test on
Friday 26th November

Focus: suffixes ‘-ed’, ‘-ing’
	Week beginning Monday 29th November 

Spelling test on
Friday 3rd December

Focus: suffixes ‘-ed’, ‘-ing’
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Week beginning Monday 6th December

Spelling test on
Friday 10th  December

Focus: common exception words.
	Week beginning Monday 13th December

Spelling test on
Friday 17th December

Focus: ‘ai’

	redo
refresh
return 
reappear
redecorate
revenge
review
replay
reaction
rebound 
build
	disappoint
disagree
disobey
disable
dislike
dislocate
disappear 
disadvantage
disapprove
dislodge
busy
business
	misbehave 
mislead
misspell
mistake
misplace
misread
mistrust
misunderstanding
misuse
mislaid
calendar
caught
	gardening
gardened
limited
limiting
developing
developed
listening
listened
covered
covering
centre
century
certain
	forgetting
forgotten
beginning 
preferred
permitted
regretting
committed
forbidden
propelled
equipped
circle
complete
consider
continue
	centre
decide
disappear
early
heart
learn
minute
notice
regular
therefore
decide
describe
	straight
painter
fainted
waist
strainer
chained
claimed
failure
snail
waiter
different 
difficult
disappear 




